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ALASKA COMMISSION ON POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION (ACPE) 
 

Dominika Szpotanska 
Alaska College & Career Advising Consortium (ACAC) 

Coordinator 
Alaska Commission on Postsecondary Education (ACPE) 

dominika.szpotanska@alaska.gov 
Anchorage, Alaska 

 

 
 Christina Campbell 

College and Career Specialist 
Alaska Commission on Postsecondary Education (ACPE) 

Christina.campbell@alaska.gov 
Anchorage, Alaska 

Schedule One on One Assistance  

 

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA ANCHORAGE 
 

 Toni Aho 
Financial Aid Counselor 

University of Alaska Anchorage 
tkaho@alaska.edu 
Anchorage, Alaska 

 

 
 Chandera Tolley 

Financial Aid Counselor 
University of Alaska Anchorage 

cstolley@alaska.edu 
Anchorage, Alaska 

 
 

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA FAIRBANKS 
 

University of Alaska Fairbanks 
Financial Aid Office 

uaf-financialaid@alaska.edu 
Fairbanks, AK 

Schedule An Appointment 

 
 Josephine Bean 
Financial Aid Advisor 

University of Alaska Fairbanks 
jrbean@alaska.edu 

Fairbanks, AK 
 

 
 Brandon Blum 

Financial Aid Coordinator 
University of Alaska Fairbanks 

bkblum@alaska.edu 
Fairbanks, AK 

 
 

 Deanna Dieringer 
Director, Financial Aid 

University of Alaska Fairbanks 
dldieringer@alaska.edu 

Fairbanks, AK 
 

 
 Martika Hubbard 

Financial Aid Advisor 
University of Alaska Fairbanks 

mlhubbard@alaska.edu 
Fairbanks, AK 

 

 
 Ashley Munro 

Associate Director, Financial Aid 
University of Alaska Fairbanks 

akmunro@alaska.edu 
Fairbanks, AK 

 
 

 Julie Parshall 
Associate Director, Financial Aid 
University of Alaska Fairbanks 

jcparshall@alaska.edu 
Fairbanks, AK 

 

 
 Becky Phillips 

Financial Aid Advisor 
University of Alaska Fairbanks 

rephillips@alaska.edu 
Fairbanks, AK 

 

 
 AnnaKate Williams 

Financial Aid Advisor 
University of Alaska Fairbanks 

awwilliams@alaska.edu 
Fairbanks, AK 
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UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA SOUTHEAST 
 

 Janelle Cook 
Financial Aid Director 

University of Alaska Southeast 
jmcook3@alaska.edu 

 
 Jennifer Sweitzer 

Financial Aid Advisor 
University of Alaska Southeast 

jdsweitzer@alaska.edu 

 
 Tot Toppings 

Financial Aid Advisor 
University of Alaska Southeast 

tstopping@alaska.edu 
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